315
301
315

310
314

311
313
107

301
314
303

312
308

108
302
302

305
101
102
104

High in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

Dick Guetzloff
Kathy Kalil
Dick Guetzloff

Elizabeth Hunter
Janice A Miller

Lynn Bauer
Kay Guetzloff
Kathy Hackmann

Kathy Kalil
Janice A Miller
Richard Collegeman

Nancy Warshauer
B.J. Carr

Iris Andre
Nancy Warshauer
Nancy Warshauer

Kathleen Haywood
Iris Andre
Maryann Minner
Lisa De Sercey

* denotes Curly-Coated Retriever

Open B
Open B
Utility B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Utility B
Novice B
Utility B
Utility B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Novice B
Utility B
Open B
Open B
Novice B
Novice B
Novice B

Heelalong Chimney Spark
Charwin Outside The Lines
Heelalong Chimney Spark

Angrelor's Dark Knight
Norwood's Crazy About Ewe

Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You
Ragin's Red Velvet @ Heelalong
Zonkers Night Fire

Charwin Outside The Lines
Norwood's Crazy About Ewe
Owling's Wish Me Luck

Sansu Brie of Walden Farm
Emma Claire |l

Pizzazz Hocus Pocus
Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm
Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm

Rozzay's Love Story

Pizzazz the Mighty Thor

CurlyGames Kiitos

Skywatcher's Texas Rose of Cimaron

199.5
199
198.5

198
198

197.5
197
196

195.5
195.5
195.5

194.5
193

191
191
191

184.5
184
183.5
174



High Combined - All Breed

9/16/19

* denotes Curly-Coated Retriever

*

# Score # Score Total
Heelalong Chimney Spark Open B 315 1995 Utility B 315 198.5 398
Charwin Outside The Lines Open B 301 199.0 Utility B 301 1955 3945
Norwood's Crazy About Ewe Open B 314 198.0 Utility B 314 1955 3935
Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm Open B 302 191.0 Utility B 302 191.0 382



318
318
317

Preferred High in Trial - All Breed
Monday

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

* denotes Curly-Coated Retriever

Elli Schaefer Preferred Utility Borgo's Don't Want To Miss A Thing
Elli Schaefer Preferred Open Borgo's Don't Want To Miss A Thing
Elli Schaefer Preferred Utility Riley Boy

190
187
186



Preferred High Combined - All Breed

9/16/19

* denotes Curly-Coated Retriever

# Score # Score Total

Borgo's Don't Want To Miss A Thing Pref Open 318 187.0 Pref Utility 318 190.0 377



Scores by Class

9/16/19
Novice B
Specialty breed Entered: 7 Shown: 5 Qualified: 4
All breed Entered: 8 Shown: 6 Qualified: 5
Armband Dog Score Place

107 Zonkers Night Fire 196.0 -1
108 Pizzazz Hocus Pocus 191.0 1/2
101 Pizzazz the Mighty Thor 184.0 2/3
102 CurlyGames Kiitos 183.5 3/4
104 Skywatcher's Texas Rose of Cimaron 174.0 4/-
105 Fullcircle Sassafras Tea WD
103 Charmstar Running The Moonshine NQ
106 Sarasota's Junior de Bouclee ABS



Scores by Class

9/16/19
Open A
Specialty breed Entered: 1 Shown: O Qualified: 0
All breed Entered: 1 Shown: 0 Qualified: 0
Armband Dog Score Place
201 Kurly Kreek Pizzazz Giggle Water * WD



Scores by Class

9/16/19
Open B
Specialty breed Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1
All breed Entered: 12 Shown: 11 Qualified: 10
OTCh
Armband Dog Score Place Pts
315 Heelalong Chimney Spark 199.5 -/1 4
301 Charwin Outside The Lines 199.0 1/2 1
310 Angrelor's Dark Knight 198.0+ -13
314 Norwood's Crazy About Ewe 198.0 -/4
311 Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You 197.5
303 Owling's Wish Me Luck 195.5
312 Sansu Brie of Walden Farm 194.5
308 Emma Claire Il 193.0
302 Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm 191.0
305 Rozzay's Love Story 184.5
307 Twincreek's Treasure Hunter NQ
309 Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy ABS



Scores by Class

9/16/19
Utility A
Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0
Armband Dog Score Place

401 It Is Berlioz NQ



Scores by Class

9/16/19
Utility B
Specialty breed Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1
All breed Entered: 14 Shown: 12 Qualified: 5
OTCh
Armband Dog Score Place Pts

315 Heelalong Chimney Spark 198.5 -/1 10
313 Ragin's Red Velvet @ Heelalong 197.0 -2 3
301 Charwin Outside The Lines 1955+ 1/3 1
314 Norwood's Crazy About Ewe 195.5 -/4

302 Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm 191.0

303 Owling's Wish Me Luck NQ

305 Rozzay's Love Story NQ

306 Norwood Had To Be Ewe NQ

307 Twincreek's Treasure Hunter NQ

310 Angrelor's Dark Knight NQ

311 Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You NQ

312 Sansu Brie of Walden Farm NQ

304 Numark Copper Nickel ABS

309 Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy ABS



Scores by Class
9/16/19

Preferred Open

Entered: 3 Shown: 3 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
318 Borgo's Don't Want To Miss A Thing 187.0 -/1
316 Centurion Anticipation Bentley NQ
317 Riley Boy

NQ



Scores by Class
9/16/19

Preferred Utility

Entered: 3 Shown: 3 Qualified: 2
Armband Dog Score Place
318 Borgo's Don't Want To Miss A Thing 190.0 -/1
317 Riley Boy 186.0 -2
316

Centurion Anticipation Bentley

NQ



Scores by Class
9/16/19

Beginner Novice A

Specialty breed Entered: 1 Shown: 1

Qualified: 1
All breed Entered: 3 Shown: 3 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
501 Riverwatch Smokey Mountain Rain 190.0 1/1
502 Canebrakes Lightening Lil Leaping Leo NQ
503 Count Trubbel of Florissant

NQ



Scores by Class
9/16/19

Beginner Novice B

Specialty breed Entered: 7 Shown: 6 Qualified: 6
All breed Entered: 8 Shown: 7 Qualified: 7
Armband Dog Score Place

608 Zonkers Night Fire 197.0 -/1
602 Kurly Kreek Charmstar Flying To Fame * 194.5 1/2
606 Flairfor Watermark with Pizzazz * 193.5 2/3
601 Charmstar Marching To The Dream BYKK * 191.0 3/4
604 Podunk Edge of the Woods * 187.5 4/-
607 Curlies on Wings Boniface * 184.0
605 Riverwatch Blazin Hot Mac and Cheese * 179.0

603 Podunk Everlasting Ember At Fullcircle * ABS



Scores by Class
9/16/19

Graduate Novice

Specialty breed Entered: 1 Shown: O Qualified: 0
All breed Entered: 2 Shown: 0 Qualified: 0
Armband Dog Score Place
701 Kurly Kreek Pizzazz Giggle Water WD
702 Ronon Dex of Scenic Ridge ABS



Scores by Class
9/16/19

Graduate Open

Entered: 3 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
802 Emma Claire Il 195.0 -/1
801 Tsavo's Perfect Pitch of Jazzberry ABS
803 Woodruff in Sunshine and Shadow

ABS



Scores by Class
9/16/19

Veteran Obedience

Specialty breed Entered: 6
All breed Entered: 6
Armband Dog Score Place

906 Sarasota's Junior de Bouclee 1915 1/1
905 Sun Devil Seas Blazin' For Shore 190.5 2/2
902 Sun Devil Nil Volentigus Arduum 189 3/3
903 Fullcircle Wind In The Willow 180 4/4
904 Curly Cottage Nitro 0
901 CD's Willow Hidden Among The Reeds 0
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